
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2021 DATES 

Monday 19 April Summer term starts 

 Chicks arrive in school to hatch! 

Tuesday 27 April Parent chats – all year groups 

Wednesday 28 April Parent chats – all year groups 

Thursday 29 April  Parent chats – all year groups 

Monday 3 May May Bank Holiday (no children in school) 

Tuesday 4 May Class Group photographs 

Thursday 6 May INSET DAY/Polling Day (no children in school) 

Friday 28 May INSET DAY (no children in school) 

HALF TERM – Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 

Monday 7 June Term re-starts 

Monday 21 June Swimming starts (class timetable to be circulated) 

Thursday 24 June Sports Day 9.00 – 12 noon 

Tuesday 29 June  Reserve Sports Day 9.00 – 12 noon 

Thursday 8 July Summer Concert 

Monday 12 July Year 2 Leavers Event (evening) 

Friday 23 July Year 2 Leavers Assembly 9.30am 

Friday 23 July Last Day of the Summer Term  

 

More information will follow on these events. 

Other events organised by the school and CHIPTA may be added and announced 

in due course, please read the weekly emails for information 


